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Remote Service

Remote Flash - Equipment Remote Flash - Telematics
-

Remote Troubleshoot - Remote Troubleshoot -
Read @ Write @

> Remote Service & Service Software

> Product Status Reports (Last 90 days)

>  Fault Code Events & Diagnostics

> New Information (Last 30 days)

> Alternate Parts

v Product Configuration

938M Wheel Loader
Machine Serial Number - P5K03885
Machine Build Date - 02/20/2023

C7.1 Engine - Machine
Engine Serial Number - J7A28568
Engine Build Date -

Product - Entire Group (P5K03885)

Install Install



P5K03885 (o] Keyword Q

CAT® Extreme Duty Towels can help meet your contamination-control requirements. Available Now At Your

Local Dealer!

BUY NOW!

—
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@ Dashboard L Parts [& Service ) 3D Model

366-81Y8 Fender AR-Roading Factory — FENDER, NON-
FREE,
ROADING
370-6579 Conversion GP-Roading Factory — CONVERSION,
LICENSE PLATE
370-6581 Film GP Factory — SOUND CERT,
BLUE ANGEL
101DBA
387-2859 Protector GP-Linkage Factory — TRANSPORT
GROUP
398-6470 Cover GP-Shipping Factory — TRANSPORT
PROTECTION
425-1425 Cover GP-Sound Suppression  Factory — GUARD,
POWERTRAIN,
SIDE
430-2860 Control AR-Ride Factory — RIDE CONTROL
430-2975 Conversion GP-Roading Factory — CONVERSION,
TUV ROADING
454-0612 Battery & Wiring GP Factory — WEATHER,
STANDARD
470-6570 Counterweight GP Factory — CTWT,
STD,3064LBS,
5PCS
519-8081 Toolbox Aux, None Factory — TOOLBOX AUX,
NONE
527-0422 Engine Factory — ENGINE AR
530-1628 Lines, Aux 3RD, Std Lift Factory — LINES, AUX
3RD, STD LIFT
536-5284 Hydraulics, Standard Factory — HYDRAULICS,
STANDARD
536-5320 Environment, Standard Factory — ENVIRONMENT,
STANDARD
536-5339 Jumper Lines, None Factory — JUMPER LINES,

NONE
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536-5343

541-3067

549-0451
559-0844

563-5967
565-0908

593-8965
619-8439

108D CXX343656B

1000 J7A28568
3000 2M511253

Engine - Entire Group (J7A28568)

Part Number Change Level
SLVT877
321-7338
348-2127
SLVE3283
SLVH0610
485-5428
328-7401
395-3427
526-4634
321-7355
325-4376
327-0652
346-4745
350-5687
356-7065

Hydraulics, 3V, Cplr Ready, Sl

Lights, Roading, Led, RH

Cab, Deluxe

Lights, Aux, Led, Premium

Seat, Deluxe

Product Link, Cellular PL641

Prep Pack, Eu

Plate & Film GP

Clean Emissions Module - Tier
4 - Final

Engine - -

Transmission & Drive Line - -

Part Name

Factory

Factory

Factory

Factory

Factory

Factory

Factory

Factory

Factory

Factory

Factory

Install Ind.

HYDRAULICS,
3V, CPLR
READY, SL

LIGHTS,
ROADING, LED,
RH

CAB, DELUXE

LIGHTS, AUX,
LED, PREMIUM

SEAT, DELUXE

PRODUCT LINK,
CELLULAR
PL641

PREP PACK, EU

HYDRAULIC
OIL, STANDARD

CLEAN
EMISSIONS
MODULE

ENGINE

TRANSMISSION
AND DRIVE
LINE

Install Date
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529-7574
SLVL3044
325-4653
SLVLO019
417-1467
621-5541
SLVM0092
321-7297
351-7188
447-1015
584-3398
614-4013
449-3723
RN85000
349-8276
356-1115
378-3539
321-7358
325-4436
325-4654
345-6927
351-9798
539-1902
327-0235
344-3310
353-3115
368-5927
350-9027
465-3691
SLVE3232
321-8330
526-4629
526-4731
531-2435
540-4413
321-8298
326-1867
SLVS858
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SLVPS006
321-8243
368-9005
351-8219
327-0656
340-0140
344-3316
349-8575
358-2986
SLVPF238
473-2974
554-8913
SLVEQOO15
351-3350
356-1120
357-5973
358-0781

359-1701

SLVPF129
424-9639
513-6906
604-5940
619-2718
SLVDO0001
322-3779
327-2118
SLVPEOO6
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