

No Asset Information Available

No Location Information Available

Remote Service

Remote Flash - Equipment



Remote Flash - Telematics



Remote Troubleshoot -

Read

Remote Troubleshoot -

Write

> Remote Service & Service Software

> Product Status Reports (Last 90 days)

> Fault Code Events & Diagnostics

> New Information (Last 30 days)

> Alternate Parts

∨ Product Configuration

938M Wheel Loader

Machine Serial Number - P5K03885

Machine Build Date - 02/20/2023

C7.1 Engine - Machine

Engine Serial Number - J7A28568

Engine Build Date -

Product - Entire Group (P5K03885)

Install Install



CAT[®] Extreme Duty Towels Are Available!

CAT[®] Extreme Duty Towels can help meet your contamination-control requirements. Available Now At Your Local Dealer!

BUY NOW!



wheel-type Loader / wheel Loader / 750M / P5K03885

- Dashboard
- Parts
- Service
- 3D Model

366-8198	Fender AR-Roading	Factory	FENDER, NON-FREE, ROADING
370-6579	Conversion GP-Roading	Factory	CONVERSION, LICENSE PLATE
370-6581	Film GP	Factory	SOUND CERT, BLUE ANGEL 101DBA
387-2859	Protector GP-Linkage	Factory	TRANSPORT GROUP
398-6470	Cover GP-Shipping	Factory	TRANSPORT PROTECTION
425-1425	Cover GP-Sound Suppression	Factory	GUARD, POWERTRAIN, SIDE
430-2860	Control AR-Ride	Factory	RIDE CONTROL
430-2975	Conversion GP-Roading	Factory	CONVERSION, TUV ROADING
454-0612	Battery & Wiring GP	Factory	WEATHER, STANDARD
470-6570	Counterweight GP	Factory	CTWT, STD,3064LBS, 5PCS
519-8081	Toolbox Aux, None	Factory	TOOLBOX AUX, NONE
527-0422	Engine	Factory	ENGINE AR
530-1628	Lines, Aux 3RD, Std Lift	Factory	LINES, AUX 3RD, STD LIFT
536-5284	Hydraulics, Standard	Factory	HYDRAULICS, STANDARD
536-5320	Environment, Standard	Factory	ENVIRONMENT, STANDARD
536-5339	Jumper Lines, None	Factory	JUMPER LINES, NONE

536-5343		Hydraulics, 3V, Cplr Ready, SI	Factory —	HYDRAULICS, 3V, CPLR READY, SL
541-3067		Lights, Roading, Led, RH	Factory —	LIGHTS, ROADING, LED, RH
549-0451		Cab, Deluxe	Factory —	CAB, DELUXE
559-0844		Lights, Aux, Led, Premium	Factory —	LIGHTS, AUX, LED, PREMIUM
563-5967		Seat, Deluxe	Factory —	SEAT, DELUXE
565-0908		Product Link, Cellular PL641	Factory —	PRODUCT LINK, CELLULAR PL641
593-8965		Prep Pack, Eu	Factory —	PREP PACK, EU
619-8439		Plate & Film GP	Factory —	HYDRAULIC OIL, STANDARD
108D	CXX343656B	Clean Emissions Module - Tier 4 - Final	Factory —	CLEAN EMISSIONS MODULE
1000	J7A28568	Engine - -	Factory —	ENGINE
3000	2M511253	Transmission & Drive Line - -	Factory —	TRANSMISSION AND DRIVE LINE

Engine - Entire Group (J7A28568)

Part Number	Change Level	Part Name	Install Ind.	Install Date
SLVT877			—	—
321-7338			—	—
348-2127			—	—
SLVE3283			—	—
SLVH0610			—	—
485-5428			—	—
328-7401			—	—
395-3427			—	—
526-4634			—	—
321-7355			—	—
325-4376			—	—
327-0652			—	—
346-4745			—	—
350-5687			—	—
356-7065			—	—

529-7574	—	—
SLVL3044	—	—
325-4653	—	—
SLVL0019	—	—
417-1467	—	—
621-5541	—	—
SLVM0092	—	—
321-7297	—	—
351-7188	—	—
447-1015	—	—
584-3398	—	—
614-4013	—	—
449-3723	—	—
RN85000	—	—
349-8276	—	—
356-1115	—	—
378-3539	—	—
321-7358	—	—
325-4436	—	—
325-4654	—	—
345-6927	—	—
351-9798	—	—
539-1902	—	—
327-0235	—	—
344-3310	—	—
353-3115	—	—
368-5927	—	—
350-9027	—	—
465-3691	—	—
SLVE3232	—	—
321-8330	—	—
526-4629	—	—
526-4731	—	—
531-2435	—	—
540-4413	—	—
321-8298	—	—
326-1867	—	—
SLVS858	—	—

SLVPS006	—	—
321-8243	—	—
368-9005	—	—
351-8219	—	—
327-0656	—	—
340-0140	—	—
344-3316	—	—
349-8575	—	—
358-2986	—	—
SLVPF238	—	—
473-2974	—	—
554-8913	—	—
SLVE0015	—	—
351-3350	—	—
356-1120	—	—
357-5973	—	—
358-0781	—	—
359-1701	—	—
SLVPF129	—	—
424-9639	—	—
513-6906	—	—
604-5940	—	—
619-2718	—	—
SLVD0001	—	—
322-3779	—	—
327-2118	—	—
SLVPE006	—	—